Name of Corporate Debtor: DK Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

Annexure-6

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 17.04.2023
List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

List of creditors as on: 30-08-2023

(Amount in Rs)

Name of Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted Amount of any .
S. . n Amount of Amount of claim .
No authorised Name of Employee Amount of clai ‘Wheth lated % of voting Contingent mutual dues, under Amount of claim Remarks, if an:
representa Poy Date of Receipt [ Amount claimed oun .0 €M Nature of Claim ether refatet | chare in CoC , if .g that may be set . . not admitted ’ ¥
P admitted party? . Claim verification
tive, if any applicable off
1 Asmita Thakkar 26-05-2023 8,06,330 8,06,330 [Salary No N.A - -
2 Asmita Thakur 26-05-2023 1,92,438 1,92,438 |Salary No N.A - -
3 Pushpakant Thakkar 23-05-2023 6,48,666 6,48,666 |Salary No N.A - -
Total 16,47,434 16,47,434 - - - -




